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Private Security Industry Regulatory Authority (PS|RA GOA) /

CONFIDENTIAL
RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING - FACILITATOR
(UNIT STANDARD ALIGNED ONLY)
Name and
Surname
PSIRA NUMBER ID Number
Telephone number | ( ) Cell Number
Fax number ( ) E-Mail
Address
Signature of Application / /
Applicant Date

The Authority will only consider recognition of prior learning on receipt of the following

docu
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mentation:
Copy of the statement of result from the relevant practitioners (Facilitator);
Copy of the ID Document;
Application fee.

If you have any further enquiries in respect of this application, please contact the

train

TRA

ing department at:
e 012-0030638
012-0030596
012-0030627
012-0030636
012-0030629
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